DUCT SEALING SYSTEM FOR POWER CABLES
Avoid flooding from unsealed cable pipes
and ducts. Raychem's Rayflate Duct Sealing
System has been designed for use on
power cables to provide a watertight seal
when used with plastic, concrete or steel
ducting systems. Once installed the seals
can provide immediate access in clean and

5.8 Cal/cm² (Back of Hand)
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
HOW TO ORDER
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
Impact
Needle
Heat
Water & oil
resistance
Grip
Breathing
0 8000 cycles
Dry
Low
75 N
150 N
10 N
150 N
High
Wet/Oil
Arc Flash 60 Cal/cm2
A5
Contact
0
Flame resistance
0
0
0
0
Low
A1 A2 A3 A4 A6 A7 A8 A9
A B C D E F
ANSI
EN388
High
F F F
A: ABRASION (1-4)
B: CUT (1-5)
C: TEAR (1-4)
D: PUNCTURE (1-4)
F: ISO CUT (A-F)
P: IMPACT PROTECTION
ISO Cut force (A-F)
A | > 2   N
B | ≥ 5   N
C | ≥ 10 N
D  | ≥ 15 N
E | > 22 N
F | > 30 N
EN388
C AT  I I
ARC FLASH
ASTM F2675, ATPV=
30 Cal/cm2 (Palm)
5,8 Cal/cm2 (Back of Hand)
ANSI CUT
LEVEL
A5